Fecha/lugar

18/05/24 10:00
PISTAS

18/05/24 11:20
PISTA3

18/05/24 12:00
PISTA1

18/05/2413:20
PISTA1

18/05/24 14:40
PISTA 2

18/05/24 14:40
PISTA1

Torneig Mrs 100

P xporty

Calendario: Categoria Unica / Grupo C

Local

Oscar Ramos
Miky Martinez

Jordi Lazaro
Pere Grau

Jordi Terradellas
Xavier Marqueta

Jordi Salles
Marcel Albets

Oscar Ramos
Miky Martinez

Jordi Terradellas
Xavier Marqueta

1/1

Resultado

9-3

9-2

6-9

5-9

9-3

5-9

Visitante

Jordi Lazaro
Pere Grau

Jordi Salles
Marcel Albets

Oscar Ramos
Miky Martinez

Jordi Terradellas
Xavier Marqueta

Jordi Salles
Marcel Albets

Jordi Lazaro
Pere Grau
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